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CHALLENGE BUFFAQUART FINALE 18/04/17

DANGEAU
GUILLEMIN 
MARC 
130358U 

70 54

5 1.29

BOULLARD 
MICHEL 
130357T 

70

17

23

3.04

LELARD 
JEAN-CLAUDE 
136718K 

60

9

40

1.5

ILLIERS
42 54

5 0.77

COLLIN 
JEAN-CLAUDE 

145494Y 

53 23 SANTERRE 
JEAN 

126639T 10 2.30

30 40

3 0.75

DANGEAU ILLIERS
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